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 Challenge 2023: results per runner 

(*) = Distance and time corrected with linear interpolation

Runner Category Age Challenge/bonus? Race Distance (km) Time Points
Alessandro Cavaleri 2 116,92

33 Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:29:46 61,62
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 13,3 1:05:23 55,30

Alessio Silva 3 119,73
42 Ch 10 km Uccle 10 0:50:05 56,21

Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:36:46 0,00
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:44:19 63,52

Alexander Pouille 1 69,12
34 Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:38:53 69,12

Baldassare Cavaleri 1 277,03
71 Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:43:44 72,74

Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 13,3 1:14:12 66,49
Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek (*) 10,9 0:59:20 67,49
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:52:01 70,31

Cliodhna Carthy 2 196,03
49 Ch 10 km ULB (*) 10,1 0:48:57 69,91

Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 13,3 1:16:23 59,55
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:50:53 66,57

Eric Robette 3 50,14
57 Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 1:03:40 50,14

Filip Majcen 2 347,77
59 Bon Mezza Maratona di Ragusa 21,0975 1:38:58 71,41
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Ch Hivernales RCB 10 0:45:57 70,73
Ch 10 km Uccle 10 0:45:40 71,17
Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:43:40 64,54
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:46:29 69,92

Francesca Gater 3 61,13
44 Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:52:36 61,13

Francesco Cattaneo 3 50,50
40 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 13,3 1:13:51 50,50

Francesco Verona 2 361,56
44 Ch Hivernales RCB 10 0:45:30 62,85

Ch 10 km ULB (*) 10,1 0:45:46 63,14
Bon Goteborgsvarvet 21,0975 1:46:27 58,17
Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:39:34 58,89
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 13,3 1:07:12 0,00
Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek (*) 10,9 0:53:34 58,41
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:47:35 60,10

Getachew Anbese Girma 1 78,69
53 Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:39:10 78,69

Giulio Volpi 1 144,82
51 Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,4 1:03:51 74,36

Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:43:00 70,46
Gregory Tardieu 3 67,48

49 Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:44:09 67,48
Javier Peinado 1 140,80

51 Bon Sevilla Marathon 42,195 2:49:55 81,45
Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:17:09 0,00
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 13,3 1:08:45 59,35

John Evans 2 122,83
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48 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 13,3 1:07:55 58,56
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:45:58 64,27

Jonathan Lettany 3 153,16
41 Ch Hivernales RCB 10 0:54:03 51,67

Ch 10 km ULB (*) 10,1 0:50:44 55,63
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 13,3 1:21:56 45,86

Jiri Pavlis 2 130,84
38 Ch 10 km ULB (*) 10,1 0:42:39 64,79

Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:29:14 0,00
39 Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:41:40 66,05

José Antonio Sanchez Lopez 1 69,57
59 Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:36:10 69,57

Kaarli Eichhorn 3 120,38
47 Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:39:44 60,29

Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:48:46 60,09
Marco Moragon 1 280,33

37 Ch Hivernales RCB (*) 19,2 1:17:17 69,38
Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:17:49 71,88
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 13,3 0:54:59 66,63
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:37:33 72,44

Markus Broich 1 76,57
48 Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:38:35 76,57

Martina Scassini 3 125,81
29 Ch 10 km ULB (*) 10,1 0:47:59 63,87

Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:39:34 61,94
Michelle Homden 3 112,85

52 Ch Brussels 20 km 20 2:04:54 0,00
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 13,3 1:27:29 53,89
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Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:59:33 58,96
Nastasia Gonzalez 1 71,37

37 Bon Semi Marathon de Lille 21,0975 1:33:00 71,37
Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:30:43 0,00

Nele Eichhorn 1 359,30
42 Ch Hivernales RCB 10 0:44:06 71,76

Bon Den Haag Half Marathon 21,0975 1:35:00 71,99
43 Bon London Marathon 42,195 3:20:02 0,00

Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:29:30 72,85
Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek (*) 10,9 0:48:27 71,91
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:45:03 70,79

Nicolas Gervais 3 186,38
50 Ch 10 km ULB (*) 10,1 0:46:53 64,75

Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 13,3 1:09:42 58,03
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:47:14 63,60

Olivier Rossignol 1 221,66
52 Ch 10 km Uccle 10 0:41:05 74,38

Ch 10 km ULB (*) 10,1 0:40:40 75,93
Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:27:59 71,35

Peter Strik 1 76,05
60 Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:43:08 76,05

Philippe Planquart 3 180,20
56 Ch 10 km ULB (*) 10,1 0:51:16 62,36

Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:52:44 57,73
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,0 0:52:38 60,11

Pierpaolo Settembri 3 233,40
44 Ch 10 km Uccle 10 0:46:13 61,88

Ch 10 km ULB (*) 10,1 0:46:02 62,78
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Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:49:58 53,32
45 Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:52:01 55,42

Raluca Belegan 3 42,01
43 Ch Hivernales RCB 10 1:15:55 42,01

Ruben Schellingerhout 1 393,59
47 Ch 10 km Uccle 10 0:37:01 79,16

Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,4 0:56:59 80,54
Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:16:03 79,06
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 13,3 0:53:33 0,00
Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek (*) 10,9 0:42:25 75,59
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:36:59 79,24

Ruth Nugent Neill 1 61,25
52 Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:57:18 61,25

Simon Neill 1 75,00
54 Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:25:12 75,00

Sorya Fagnoul 3 101,77
32 Ch Hivernales RCB (*) 19,2 2:07:37 46,46

Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:54:54 55,31
Stefano Pintus 3 240,67

33 Bon Berlin Half Marathon 21,0975 1:30:08 64,85
Ch 10 km ULB (*) 10,1 0:44:34 60,79
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 13,3 1:06:35 54,31
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:44:09 60,72

Stéphan Bogaert 2 259,03
49 Bon Maratona di Ragusa 42,2 3:40:17 61,75
49 Ch Hivernales RCB 10 0:44:06 67,55
50 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA (*) 13,3 1:05:44 61,53

Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10 0:44:03 68,20
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Thomas Vongehr 1 79,53
63 Ch Brussels 20 km 20 1:27:25 79,53

Yohann Gimbert 3 60,80
30 Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,4 1:09:09 60,80
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Challenge 2023: Ranking 

CATEGORY RUNNER POINTS BEST SCORE RACE(S)

1 Ruben Schellingerhout 393,59 80,54 5
Nele Eichhorn 359,30 72,85 5

Marco Moragon 280,33 72,44 4
Baldassare Cavaleri 277,03 72,74 4

Olivier Rossignol 221,66 75,93 3
Giulio Volpi 144,82 74,36 2

Javier Peinado 140,80 81,45 2
Thomas Vongehr 79,53 79,53 1

Getachew Anbese Girma 78,59 78,59 1
Markus Broich 76,57 76,57 1

Peter Strik 76,05 76,05 1
Simon Neill 75,00 75,00 1

Nastasia Gonzalez 71,37 71,37 1
José Antonio Sanchez Lopez 69,57 69,57 1

Alexandre Pouille 69,12 69,12 1

3 Francesco Verona 361,56 63,14 6
Filip Majcen 347,77 71,41 5

Stéphan Bogaert 259,03 68,20 4
Cliodhna Carthy 196,03 69,91 3

Jiri Pavlis 130,84 66,05 2
John Evans 122,83 64,27 2

Alessandro Cavaleri 116,92 61,62 2
Ruth Nugent Neill 61,25 61,25 1

3 Stefano Pintus 240,67 64,85 4
Pierpaolo Settembri 233,40 62,78 4

Nicolas Gervais 186,38 64,75 3
Philippe Planquart 180,20 62,36 3
Jonathan Lettany 153,16 55,63 3
Martina Scassini 125,81 63,87 2
Kaarli Eichhorn 120,38 60,29 2

Alessio Silva 119,73 63,52 2
Michelle Homden 112,85 58,96 2

Sorya Fagnoul 101,77 55,31 2
Gregory Tardieu 67,48 67,48 1
Francesca Gater 61,13 61,13 1
Yohann Gimbert 60,80 60,80 1

Francesco Cattaneo 50,50 50,50 1
Raluca Belegan 42,01 42,01 1
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Challenge 2023: Marathon Ranking 

CATEGORY RUNNER RACE BEST SCORE

F Nele Eichhorn London Marathon 71,34

M Javier Peinado Sevilla Marathon 81,45
Gregory Tardieu Paris Marathon 65,99
Stéphan Bogaert Maratona di Ragusa 61,75
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